
Club Meeting Schedule
Meeting dates may change. Be sure to check with the club advisor if you have any questions. Clubs are open to all students.

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

GameClub
Lunch-Every Monday

Room 1114
Mr. Barocio

dbarocio@gusd.net

Cooking Club
Lunch-Tuesday
Room 1222
Ms. Wilson

mwilson@gusd.net

WilsonWriting Club
Lunch - Wednesday

Room Library
Ms. Schiro

lshiro@gusd.net
Mr.Ortiz

gortiz@gusd.net

Armenian club
Lunch-Biweekly
Room 2206
Ms. Elaryan

aelaryan@gusd.net

eSports Club
Lunch - Friday
Room 3105
Ms. Faieta

afaieta@gusd.net

Green Knights
Lunch

Room 2109
Mr. Peterson

speterson@gusd.net

SewCrafty Club*
Lunch- Every other

Wednesday
Room 1107
Ms. Veliz

sveliz@gusd.net

ABCDClub
Lunch-Thursdays

Room 2203
Ms. Chaolertyotin

pchaolertyotin@gusd.net
Ms. Barsegyan

nbarsegyan@gusd.ne
Ms. Stanczak

bstanczak@gusd.net

Latinx Club
Lunch- Every Friday

Room 2111
Mrs. Guzman

aguzman@gusd.net
Mr. Barocio

dbarocio@gusd.net

3-D Printing Club
Lunch-Monday/Thursday

Room 3105
Ms. Faieta

afaieta@gusd.net

WebDevelopment
Club

Lunch -Wednesday
Room 3105
Ms. Faieta

afaieta@gusd.net

Origami Club*
Lunch-1st & 3rd Thursday-

Room 1124
Ms. Okuda

tokuda@gusd.net

Stranger Things Club
Lunch-Every Friday

Room 1222
Ms. Wilson

mwilson@gusd.net

Chess Club
Every Other Monday

Room 4101
Mrs. Grigori

vgrigori@gusd.net

Lego Knights Club
Lund-Wednesday

Room 1225
Mr. Lombardi

jlombardi@gusd.net

Rubik’s Cube Club
Lunch-Thursday

Room 1208
Mrs. Panosyan

tpanosyan@gusd.net

Drama Club*
Lunch-Every Other Friday

Room 4101
Ms. Grigori

vgrigori@gusd.net
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WE/CJSF**
TBD

Room 2113
Ms. Andranian

aandranian@gusd.net

MESA*
Lunch - 2-3 times a month

Room 1235 or 1213
Ms. Nam

jnam@gusd.net
Ms. Jackson

pjackson@gusd.net

Space Club
Alternating 8am and 1:10pm

Friday -
Room 1230
Mr. Ludwig

hludwig@gusd.net
Click here for GC Link

Hair Braiding Club
Lunch - Every other

Tuesday
Room 4101
Mrs. Grigori

vgrigori@gusd.net

Dungeons &Dragons
Club

Lunch - Every Friday
Room 2202

Mrs. Encinias
jencinias@gusd.net
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